
 

 
 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM No. 4, DATED 02.08.2022 

 

FOR 
 

TENDER NO. BNPM/OTE/IT-MISC/0218/2022-23 Dated 01.07.2022 
 

TENDER DOCUMENT FOR SUPPLY OF IT MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS AT PLANT,  

MYSURU 

 

CLIENT : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

PROJECT : 12000 TPA BANK NOTE PAPER MILL AT MYSORE 

LOCATION : MYSORE, KARNATAKA 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE 
LIMITED CORPORATE OFFICE, 

ADMINISTRATIVE 
BUILDING, NOTE MUDRAN 
NAGAR, MYSORE- 570003 

 

 
 

BNPM/OTE/IT-

MISC/0218/2022-23 

Dated 01.07.2022 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED  

 
SHEET  1 OF  2  

 
 

TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF IT MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS AT 
BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 4 



Page 2 Of 2 

 

 

 

 

 

1.0  SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 
1.1 This corrigendum dated 02.08.2022, is issued for clarification in specifications & 

closing date. 

1.2 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the Tender 

No. BNPM/OTE/IT-MISC/0218/2022-23 Dated 01.07.2022 shall remain 

applicable and unchanged. 

 

2.0  REVISION TO THE TENDER: - 
 

S 
No. 

Reference 
Location 

Previous Provisions Action/Clarification incorporated 
in this 

1 Page No. 09 -

Price Bid 

format 

Line-item No.4 

for speaker 

cable suitable 

for Line-item 

No.2 

Speaker Cable suitable for Line-
item No.2  
 

To be read as: 

Speaker cable of length 50 mtrs, 
suitable for Line-item No.2 

2 Revised price bid format will be uploaded 
 

 
 
 Closing date and time of receipt of tenders  09.08.2022 – 1130 Hrs 
 Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid       09.08.2022 – 1200 Hrs 

 
 
**Note: Revised price bid is uploaded and Price bid (revision Financial Bid dated 
02/08/2022) only will be considered for evaluation 
 
 
 

  

                        BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PRIVATE LIMITED  

BNPM/OTE/IT-

MISC/0218/2022-

23 Dated 

01.07.2022 

TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF IT MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS 
AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 4 

SHEET  2 OF 2  


